Platz Pass #

NN WN R

Platz

o A WN PP

%

29252
35774
35132
32975
37225
35306
66515
44758
16823
26815
66151
34142
66784
38201
34826
38058
38630

47324
48646
33945
24314
66636
66516
51756
66987
25422
48058

IFIBSY

Ergebnisdienst HBSV

Rangliste Allgemeine Klasse

Gesamtstand

H

Name

Hense, Danny
Kapke, Dennis
Drewes, Daniel
Pester, Philipp
Becker, Michael
Lorenz, Patrick
Wonka, Hajo
Ehrlich, Marcus
Braungart Zink, Achim
Brune, Lutz
Konieczny, Stephan
Noll, Torsten
Plaumann, Christian
Winter, Simon Leon
Klassen, Oleg
Wiegard, Florian
Gottmann, Hendrik

Stand Rangliste nach

= Streichergebnis

4 Spieltagen

Spieltag
Verein Arhl
Top-Ergebnis ->
SG Arheilgen 0
SG Arheilgen 3
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970 XXX
SG Arheilgen 4
SG Weiterstadt 1886 7
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970 12
TSV Pfungstadt 12
MSW Stockstadt 15
SG Arheilgen 6
MSW Stockstadt 16
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach XXX
SV 1890 Dreieichenhain 22
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970 21
MGC Wetzlar 24
SG Arheilgen XXX
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970 XXX
SG Arheilgen XXX

Rangliste Allgemeine Klasse

Gesamtstand
D

Name

Kohfeld, Simone
Crémann, Corinna
Vetter, Renate

Geist, Michaela

Kober, Marion
Hennig-Becker, Simone
Buchert, Sandra

Noll, Nicole

Braungart Zink, Claudia
Faust, Monika

Verein

Top-Ergebnis ->

MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
MSW Stockstadt

MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
TSV Pfungstadt

MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
SV 1890 Dreieichenhain
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach

Stand Rangliste nach

XXX

21
33
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

= Streichergebnis

Heri | Higa
1 XXX
0 XXX

12 0
13 3
XXX | 10
12 | XXX
16 18

XXX | 16

1 XXX
XXX | XXX
30 | XXX
XXX | XXX
43 [ XXX
24 | XXX
3 XXX
17 | XXX

XXX | XXX

4  Spieltagen

XXX
XXX

Seite 1

109
XXX
XXX

Spieltag
Heri | Higa
11 4
XXX 0
0 XXX
21 | XXX
27 21
28 | XXX
XXX | XXX
XXX | XXX
XXX | XXX
XXX | XXX

Rangl.

Ges Str. 1 | Gesp.
1 XXX 3
3 XXX 3
14 XXX 3
20 XXX 3
21 XXX 3
24 XXX 3
38 18 4
38 XXX 3
NQ NQ 2
NQ NQ 2
NQ NQ 2
NQ NQ 2
NQ NQ 2
NQ NQ 2
NQ NQ 1
NQ NQ 1
NQ NQ 0

Rangl.

Ges Str. 1 | Gesp.
6 11 4
10 XXX 3
21 XXX 3
52 XXX 3
80 45 4
82 XXX 3
NQ NQ 2
NQ NQ 2
NQ NQ 0
NQ NQ 0

Version vom 21.05.2017



